
DV2020 DV2019 DV2018 
Oct (Ekim) 2,100           2,000           2,600           
Nov (Kasim) 6,000           3,900           4,400           2,400           4,500           
Dec (Aralik) 8,600           2,600           6,600           2,200           6,000           
Jan (Ocak) 10,300         1,700           8,800           2,200           8,200           
Feb (Subat) ? -               10,000         1,200           10,700         
Mar (Mart) ? -               13,500         3,500           13,800         
Apr (Nisan) ? -               18,500         5,000           15,950         
May (Mayis) ? -               21,900         3,400           18,050         
Jun (Haziran) ? -               26,800         4,900           20,300         
Jul (Temmuz) ? -               Current -               21,900         
Aug (Agustos) ? -               Current -               23,325         
Sep (Eylul) ? -               Current -               25,775         

AYLIK ORTALAMA 2,733           3,100           



DV2017 DV2016 DV2015 
8,500           9,150           8,500           

1,900           13,000         4,500           12,500         3,350           9,900           1,400           
1,500           14,000         1,000           14,000         1,500           11,600         1,700           
2,200           15,900         1,900           16,425         2,425           16,000         4,400           
2,500           18,000         2,100           19,100         2,675           20,500         4,500           
3,100           19,300         1,300           20,800         1,700           24,000         3,500           
2,150           22,100         2,800           24,500         3,700           28,450         4,450           
2,100           Current -               28,000         3,500           30,300         1,850           
2,250           Current -               34,000         6,000           34,125         3,825           
1,600           Current -               Current -               35,700         1,575           
1,425           Current -               Current -               39,750         4,050           
2,450           Current -               Current -               43,050         3,300           

2,107           2,267           3,106           3,141           



DV2014 DV2013 DV2012 
8,000           5,700           8,500           
9,800           1,800           7,000           1,300           11,000         2,500           

12,500         2,700           9,250           2,250           13,500         2,500           
13,200         700              10,950         1,700           16,500         3,000           
16,700         3,500           13,400         2,450           22,000         5,500           
20,050         3,350           16,200         2,800           26,500         4,500           
25,400         5,350           22,850         6,650           32,000         5,500           
30,700         5,300           27,500         4,650           40,000         8,000           
32,950         2,250           31,000         3,500           Current -               
36,300         3,350           33,000         2,000           Current -               
40,150         3,850           Current -               Current -               
40,150         -               Current -               Current -               

3,215           3,033           4,500           


